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REVOLUTIONARY RECORDS.

JACOB READ

D

June

M

® | To 560 Acres of Land

on Ila Island late the
property of Green-
wood & Higginson
£13p A

To 100 Acres of Land
opposite the above
‘Tract

To 500 Acres of Land
late the property of]
Sir James Wright on
G. Ogechee pine
Land, joins Savage,
Feaster & Cherry (@
16 p A

property as above
joins Jacob Read @
/6 p" A.

one Moiety or half part
of a House & Lot on
the Bay in Savannah
late the property of
W.Wylly and Camp- |
ble Wylly_________ J

To 300 Acres of Land}

| N.B first ’ljztl:\lingrR‘yﬂ»
alds Ward. formerly
Margaret Cages's—

7280

349

37

223

355

7I0:

10

10

£ 8399

SALES OF CONFISCATED ESTATES. 421

1782

PER CONTRA

o

June

By Bond Number 29
delivered to his honor
the Gov' & Council
22 August 1682 as
per Rec*

Coll: Rich®* Wylly has
claimed which was
the reason Mr. Read |
did not comply -

The house and LotL

By Mr Seth John
bert Rec' dat
June 1785

7689 :

710:

355

£ 8399




