

1782			JACOB READ		D'	
June	13 th	To 560 Acres of Land on Ila Island late the property of Green- wood & Higginson £ 13 p' A.			7280	
M		To 100 Acres of Land opposite the above Tract			349	
M		To 500 Acres of Land late the property of Sir James Wright on G. Ogeechee pine Land, joins Savage, Feaster & Cherry @ 1/6 p' A.		37 : 10		
M		To 300 Acres of Land property as above joins Jacob Read @ 1/6 p' A.		22 : 10		
		one Moiety or half part of a House & Lot on the Bay in Savannah late the property of W. Wylly and Camp- ble Wylly-----		355		
				710 : 0		
			£ 8399	0	0	
		N.B first Tything Ryn- alds Ward, formerly Margaret Cages's-----				

1782			PER CONTRA		C'	
June	13 th	By Bond Number 29 delivered to his honor the Gov ^r & Council 22 August 1682 as per Rec'			7689 :	0 : 0
		The house and Lot Coll: Rich ^d Wylly has claimed which was the reason Mr. Read did not comply			710 :	0 : 0
		By M ^r Seth John Cuth- bert Rec ^d dated 10 th June 1785 for			355	
					£ 8399	0 : 0